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Peter Morgan

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter Morgan
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PEAKE FLEET MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

JULIE JANE TRANSPORT LIMITED
FREDRICKA HAULAGE LIMITED
DIANE HAULAGE LIMITED
LYNETTE HAULAGE LIMITED
ANGELINE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INGRID FACTORS LIMITED
MELANIE HAULAGE LIMITED
OLGA TRANSPORT LIMITED
HENRIETTA HAULAGE LIMITED
CHRISTINE TRANSPORT LIMITED
BRENDA HAULAGE LIMITED
NOLENE HAULAGE AND STORAGE

LIMITED
GLADYS TRANSPORT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03151996

03152004

03152006

03152007

03151997

03151995

03152002

03151999

03152001

03152003

03152008

03152009

03152000

03152005

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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990001342
990001342
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
29/01/1996 Company
Secretary
29/01/1996 Company
Secretary
29/01/1996 Company
Secretary
29/01/1996 Company
Secretary
29/01/1996 Company
Secretary
29/01/1996 08/11/1996 Company
Secretary
29/01/1996 Company
Secretary
29/01/1996 Company
Secretary
29/01/1996 Company
Secretary
29/01/1996 Company
Secretary
29/01/1996 Company
Secretary
29/01/1996 Company
Secretary
29/01/1996 Company
Secretary
29/01/1996 Company
Secretary
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Peter Morgan 990001342
ELAINE TRANSPORT LIMITED 03152011 Company is dissolved 29/01/1996 Company
Secretary
KATHERINE TRANSPORT LIMITED 03151998 Company is dissolved 29/01/1996 Company
Secretary

N/A* - no information available
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